Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
2141
4623
434
1100
3154
591
1750
531
9456
14696
1667
3335
3618
6732
2153
3138
1116
1503
10039
18452
1617
3419
3767
6984
1823
2919
780
1559
1048
2416
58
217
710
13
556
1089
33
305

Closing Rank
2486
6031
462
1308
3154
695
1750
536
10032
14708
1719
3335
3897
6760
2257
3138
1127
1503
10849
19193
1683
3419
4185
7250
2148
2919
835
1559
1763
4085
69
302
965
13
874
2182
33
534




Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

912
224
857
3348
6847
719
1357
1901
4166
1030
1925
508
1137
6677
15050
1641
3721
8299
2502
3775
1196
1885
6036
143P
485
975
1332
3132
714
1595
574
1069
6916
13690
1115
2975
3143
6870
1741

1064
294
857
5045
9606
953
1642
2396
4712
1581
2304
667
1137
8839
16223
1803
4497
8299
2553
3775
1319
2926
7086
143P
538
975
1549
3132
908
1595
592
1069
8344
15431
1310
2975
3575
7176
1886




Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

3112
755
1480
9520
19279
1853
4294
7971
2763
3649
1304
308P

3530
909
1480
11813
19293
1996
4858
8324
2818
3649
1304
308P




