Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2141	2486
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4623	6031
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	434	462
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1100	1308
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3154	3154
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	591	695
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1750	1750
Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	531	536
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9456	10032
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14696	14708
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1667	1719
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3335	3335
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3618	3897
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6732	6760
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2153	2257
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3138	3138
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1116	1127
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1503	1503
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10039	10849
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18452	19193
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1617	1683
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3419	3419
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3767	4185
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6984	7250
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1823	2148
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2919	2919
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	780	835
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1559	1559
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1048	1763
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2416	4085
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	58	69
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	217	302
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	710	965
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	13	13
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	556	874
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1089	2182
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	33	33
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	305	534

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	912	1064
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	224	294
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	857	857
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3348	5045
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6847	9606
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	719	953
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1357	1642
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1901	2396
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4166	4712
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1030	1581
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1925	2304
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	508	667
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1137	1137
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6677	8839
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15050	16223
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1641	1803
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3721	4497
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8299	8299
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2502	2553
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3775	3775
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1196	1319
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1885	2926
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6036	7086
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	143P	143P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	485	538
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	975	975
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1332	1549
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3132	3132
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	714	908
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1595	1595
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	574	592
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1069	1069
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6916	8344
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13690	15431
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1115	1310
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	2975
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3143	3575
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6870	7176
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1741	1886

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3112	3530
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	755	909
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1480	1480
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9520	11813
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19279	19293
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1853	1996
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4294	4858
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7971	8324
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2763	2818
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3649	3649
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1304	1304
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	308P	308P